COE Series 170
Miniature video transmitter module and
three channel Eurocards/Box for multimode
fibre.
The COE Series 170 features a miniature fibre optic transmitter, ideal for ‘in’ or ‘on’
camera operation. Three channel transmitter and receiver Eurocards/Box complete the
range of cost effective video-on-fibre systems for security & CCTV applications. The
Series 170 enables the transmission of both monochrome and colour pictures up to

process monitoring and applications where space is at a premium.
Typical Application
Sales Order Codes for Series 170
17X S X X X X
Performance
Video
Video Input Level: 1.0V pk-pk
Signal / Noise: 58 dB (typical)
K Rating: 0.7%
Bandwidth: up to 10 MHz
Electrical
Video Impedance: 75 Ohms (Input / Outut)
Voltage: +9 to +14V DC
Current consumption (typical): TX  80 mA / channel
RX  90 mA / channel
Mini TX 50mA
Mechanical
TX Module: 30mm x 30mm x 60mm
RX Box: 170mm x 140mm x 50mm
TX / RX Eurocard: 6HP x 3U x 160mm
Connections: Video - BNC
Optical - STII type
Optical specification (typical)
Launch Power RX Sensitivity Path Loss
(dBm) (dBm) (dB)
50/125 62.5/125 50/125 62.5/125
Standard TX: -21.5 -18.5 -31.5 10 13
High Power: -18.5 -15.5 -31.5 13 16
171 = Video only 1 channel TX
173 = Video only 3 channel
176 = Video only 6 channel RX
S = Simplex, 1 fibre per channel
TX = Transmitter (171 & 173)
RX = Receiver (173 & 176)
Examples:-    171STXB       Video only, miniature transmitter module
173SRXC   Video 3 channel receiver, card format
171STXBH  Video only, miniature TX module, high power launch
173SRXB Video 3 channel receiver, boxed format
H = High power TX
B = Box format*
*Mini module on 171TX
C = Eurocard
NB: 173 TX is not available boxed
171 & 176 are not available in
Eurocard format
COE Limited • Photon House • Percy Street • Leeds LS12 1EG
Tel: + 44 113 230 8800 • Fax: + 44 113 279 9229
Sales DDI: + 44 113 230 8801 • Email: sales@coe.co.uk